UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
SMCJ                   TVS
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2016 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R229-002.F
SURFACE MOUNT TRANSIENT
VOLTAGE SUPPRESSORS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC SMCJ is a surface mount transient voltage supperssors,

WORKING
PEAK
REVERSE
VOLTAGE
VRWM (V)
MAXIMUM
REVERSE
SURGE
CURRENT
IPP (A)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
VC @ IPP
(V)
SMCJ18A SMCJ18CA 20.00 22.10 1 1 18 51.37 29.2
SMCJ24A SMCJ24CA 26.70 29.50 1 1 24 38.56 38.9
SMCJ26A SMCJ26CA 28.90 31.90 1 1 26 35.63 42.1
SMCJ28A SMCJ28CA 31.10 34.40 1 1 28 33.04 45.4
SMCJ30A SMCJ30CA 33.30 36.80 1 1 30 30.99 48.4
SMCJ33A SMCJ33CA 36.70 40.60 1 1 33 28.14 53.3
SMCJ36A SMCJ36CA 40.00 44.20 1 1 36 25.82 58.1
SMCJ58A SMCJ58CA 64.40 71.20 1 1 58 16.03 93.6
SMCJ                   TVS
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               3 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R229-002.F
 TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA =25°C, unless otherwise noted)